
3 PIECE FORGED - CLASSIC SERIES

サイズ 税抜 税込
15” ¥210,000/D ¥231,000/D
16” ¥220,000/D ¥242,000/D
17” ¥230,000/D ¥253,000/D
18” ¥235,000/D ¥258,500/D
19” ¥265,000/D ¥291,500/D
20” ¥290,000/D ¥319,000/D
21” ¥330,000/D ¥363,000/D
22” ¥345,000/D ¥379,500/D
23” ¥390,000/D ¥429,000/D
24” ¥395,000/D ¥434,500/D

3 PIECE FORGED - S SPOKE SERIES 

サイズ 税抜 税込
15” NA NA
16” NA NA
17” NA NA
18” ¥260,000/D ¥286,000/D
19” ¥290,000/D ¥319,000/D
20” ¥315,000/D ¥346,500/D
21” ¥360,000/D ¥396,000/D
22” ¥375,000/D ¥412,500/D
23” ¥415,000/D ¥456,500/D
24” ¥420,000/D ¥434,500/D

1 PIECE FORGED - MONO SERIES

サイズ 税抜 税込
18” ¥310,000/D ¥341,000/D
19” ¥330,000/D ¥363,000/D
20” ¥340,000/D ¥374,000/D
21” ¥345,000/D ¥379,500/D
22” ¥360,000/D ¥396,000/D
23” ¥405,000/D ¥445,500/D
24” ¥410,000/D ¥451,000/D



FINISH PER MONO/DUO CENTER OUTER INNER CAPS HEX CAP SET

STAGE 1 FINISHES (slvr-wht-blk-gm-brnz-gold) (satin/gloss) STANDARD

STAGE 2 PREMIUM SOLIDS (metallics, candy, special order) ¥45,000/D

STAGE 3 BRUSHED FACE + CLEAR ¥75,000/D

STAGE 3 POLISHED + CLEAR ¥80,000/D

STAGE 4 POLISH OR BRUSHED FACE + 
TRANSPARENT COLOR + CLEAR

¥90,000/D

STAGE 5 TRIPLE CHROME PLATE CALL

STAGE 5 BLACK CHROME PLATE CALL

CARBON FIBER LIP 2X2 REGULAR CALL

SPECIALTY CARBON FIBER (FORGED, REFLECTIVE ETC) CALL

TEXT COLOR FILL LOGO SOLID COLOR ONLY (EA LOGO) ¥15,000/D

STANDARD

¥25,000/D

¥60,000/D

¥65,000/D

¥75,000/D

¥75,000/D

CALL

CALL

CALL

¥15,000/D

¥15,000/D

¥18,000/D

¥25,000/D

¥25,000/D

¥35,000/D

¥45,000/D

CALL

¥150,000/D

¥165,000/D

NA

¥15,000/D

¥18,000/D

¥30,000/D

¥30,000/D

¥35,000/D

¥45,000/D

CALL

¥150,000/D

¥165,000/D

NA

STANDARD

STANDARD

¥3,000/D

¥3,000/D

¥3,000/D

¥15,000/D

CALL

CALL

NA

¥10,000/D

¥15,000/D

¥15,000/D

¥25,000/D

¥25,000/D

NA

CALL

CALL

NA

NA

NA

EXTRA

NEO CHROME / GOLD CHROME HARDWARE ¥25,000/D

FULL HIDDEN HARDWARE ¥8,000/D

TITANIUM GRADE 5 BOLTS (BURNT,POLISHED,BLACK,GOLD) ¥35,000/D

HEX CAP CONVERSION (PARTS AND ACRYLIC CAPS INCLUDED) ¥25,000/D

¥15,000/D

¥45,000/D

CENTER LOCK WHEELS ¥30,000/D

11" WIDTH UPCHARGE ¥15,000/D

BOLTS ANY POWDER COLOR ¥8,000/D

CUSTOM LOGO ON REGISTER/CAP (WITHOUT TEXT FILL) ¥15,000/D

OEM CAP DETAIL

FLOATERS

1 PIECE FORGED - MONO SERIES

サイズ 税抜 税込
18” ¥250,000/D ¥286,000/D
19” ¥290,000/D ¥319,000/D
20” ¥315,000/D ¥346,500/D
21” ¥360,000/D ¥396,000/D
22” ¥375,000/D ¥412,500/D
23” ¥415,000/D ¥456,500/D
24” ¥420,000/D ¥462,000/D


